
Sports Circular No. :01 
Dear Parents, 

The school is organizing a Summer Camp during holidays. Following are the details of the camp 
Date: 2nd May to 17th May 2025 (Except Sunday) 
Timings: 8.00 am -9:30 am. Buses will ply as per the list attached. 
Events: Give any one option only out of the events mentioned below. Interested students should submit the 
consent letter by 16.04.2025 to their respective class teacher. 

Pincipal 

Fees Rs.1000/- to be given by cheque in the favour of "BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL FUND" in a sealed 
envelope with name, class & section to the class teacher. 

BASKETBALL 
ATHLETICS 
VOLLEYBALL 
FOOTBALL 
TABLE TENNIS 

SWIMMING (Parent's will compulsorily have to 
escort their children for Swimming) 

Name Of Stops 
D mart 

Vastu vihar 
Gharku/spegatti 
Raghunath Vihar 
Apna bazaar 
Pranaam Hotel 

Shivai chowk 
Gokhale school 
Navrang 
Kendiya vihar 
Tharwani 

Sea Queen /X-Box 

for my ward attending the summer camp organized by school during the holidays. 
Parents signature: 

Satyam Heights / Rose wood 

Goodwill 
Royal Rasoi 

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NAVI MUMBAI 
SUMMER CAMP 2025 

Ambika Heights 
School 

EVENTS 

NRI colony 
Ekta vihar& Nilgin garden 

Bus stop 
Maruti paradise 

Sector 11 
Sector 9 

FIMIG/of 

Bus No. 1(K1) 
Sector 

16 
18 
15/16 
14 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
7 

10 

Tel. No.: 
LIST OF STOPS FOR SUMMER CAMP 2025-2026 

10 
8 

1 
4 

20 
15 
11 
9 

Time 

6.15 
6.15 
6.20 
6.25 
6.25 
6.30 
6.30 
6.30 
6.30 
6.35 
6.35 
6.40 
6.40 
6.45 
6.50 
6.50 
6.55 

6.15 
6.20 
6.25 
6.25 

1-IX 

630 

1-IX 

6.35 

|-IX 
|- IX 

I|-IX 
Class ll to V Time (8.00am to 9.00am) 
PSI to Class 1 Time (9.00am to 10.00am) 

CLASSES 

CONSENT LETTER 

Tick Name Of Stops 

Swapnapurti 

Arihant 

Simran/ Bank of Indial Mahavir 
Ganesh Mandir /Patel paradise 

Sanjivani school, 
Celebration 
Descent Medical 
Arti Dairy 

studying in class/Sec 

R.TP.S School 
Haware 
Phase 2, Phase 1 
Chaturbhuj, 
Unnati Tower 

Navjeevan Hospital 
Tulsi Gagan 
Regency garden 

BBPS 

Bus No. 3(C1) 
Sai Baba mandir & RC Church 
Kalptaru 
Gnyan pushp 
Adhiraj 
Belpada 

Bus No. 2(K2) 

BBPS 

35 
27 

Sector 

36 6.15 
34/35 6.20 

18 

VTICK ANY ONE 

18 
19 
19 
19 
20 
20 
21 
21 
21 

Date: 08.04.2025 

21 
6 

4 

8 

3 

have no objection 

Time 

6.20 
6.25 
6.30 
6.30 
6.35 
6.35 
6.35 
6.40 
6.40 
6.45 
6.45 
6.45 
6.45 
6.50 
6.55 

6.35 
6.40 
6.40 
645 
6.50 
6.55 

Tick 
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