BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NAVI MUMBAI **SUMMER CAMP 2025**

Sports Circular No.:01

Date: 08.04.2025

Dear Parents.

The school is organizing a Summer Camp during holidays. Following are the details of the camp

Date: 2nd May to 17th May 2025 (Except Sunday)

Timings: 8.00 am - 9:30 am. Buses will ply as per the list attached.

Events: Give any one option only out of the events mentioned below. Interested students should submit the consent letter by 16.04.2025 to their respective class teacher.

Fees Rs.1000/- to be given by cheque in the favour of "BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL FUND" in a sealed envelope with name, class & section to the class teacher.

Principal Principal

Sector 9

EVENTS	CLASSES	√TICK ANY ONE
BASKETBALL	I-IX	
ATHLETICS	1-IX	
VOLLEYBALL	I-IX	
FOOTBALL	I-IX	
TABLE TENNIS	II-IX	
SWIMMING (Parent's will compulsorily have to escort their children for Swimming)	Class II to IV Time (8.00am to 9.00am)	
	PS I to Class 1 Time (9.00am to 10.00am)	

CONSENT LETTER

1	F/M/G/of	studying in class/Sec	have no objection
for my ward attending the s	summer camp organized by school	ol during the holidays.	
Parents signature:-		Tel. No.:	
	LICT OF CTOPS FOR	CUMMED CAMP 2025 2026	

Bus No. 1(K1)			Bus No. 2(K2)				
Name Of Stops	Sector	Time	Tick	Name Of Stops	Sector	Time	Tick
D mart	16	6.15		Swapnapurti	36	6.15	
Vastu vihar	18	6.15		Simran / Bank of India/ Mahavir	34/35	6.20	
Gharkul/spegatti	15/16	6.20		Ganesh Mandir /Patel paradise	35	6.20	
Raghunath Vihar	14	6.25		Arihant	27	6.25	
Apna bazaar	13	6.25		Sanjivani school,	18	6.30	
Pranaam Hotel	12	6.30		Celebration	18	6.30	
Shivaji chowk	12	6.30		Descent Medical	19	6.35	
Gokhale school	12	6.30		Arti Dairy	19	6.35	
Navrang	12	6.30		R.T.P.S School	19	6.35	
Kendriya vihar	11	6.35		Haware	20	6.40	
Tharwani	7	6.35		Phase 2, Phase 1	20	6.40	
Satyam Heights / Rose wood	10	6.40		Chaturbhuj,	21	6.45	
Sea Queen / X-Box	10	6.40		Unnati Tower	21	6.45	
Goodwill	8	6.45		Navjeevan Hospital	21	6.45	
Royal Rasoi	2	6.50		Tulsi Gagan	21	6.45	
Ambika Heights	1	6.50		Regency garden	6	6.50	
School	4	6.55		BBPS	4	6.55	
			Bus N	o. 3(C1)			
Ekta vihar & Nilgiri garden		6.15		Sai Baba mandir & R C Church	8	6.35	
NRI colony		6.20		Kalptaru	8	6.40	
Bus stop	20	6.25	1000	Gnyan pushp	4	6.40	
Maruti paradise	15	6.25		Adhiraj	5	6.45	
Sector 11	11	630		Relnada	3	6.50	